
Virginia Rural Water Association
2138 Sycamore Ave.
Buena Vista, Va 24416
(540) 261-7178

Mike Ritchie			Betty Green			Donna Lawson
Executive Director		Workforce Coordinator		Wastewater Tech
mritchie@vrwa.org		bgreen@vrwa.org		dlawson@vrwa.org
(540) 335-3000			(434) 390-3757			(434) 665-9711

Robbie Jones			Glenn Campbell			Kenny Reynolds
Circuit Rider (East)		Circuit Rider (Central)		Circuit Rider (Southwest)
rjones@vrwa.org		gcampbell@vrwa.org 		kreynolds@vrwa.org 
(434) 321-2762			(434) 365-0471			(540) 798-1379

Scott McNally			Rodney McClain
Source Water Protection	Energy Efficiency Tech
smcnally@vrwa.org		rmcclain@vrwa.org 
(908) 642-1579			(540) 325-6233


National Rural Water Association
Rural Water Loan Funds
2915 South 13th
Duncan, OK 73533
(434) 665-9711
www.NRWA.org/loans. 

Gloria York
Rural Water Loan Fund Administrator
gloria@nrwa.org 
(580) 252-0629

